Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 596-01904

Flexible, tear- and impact-resistant material is suitable for marking wires and
cables in harsh environments.

Polyester material delivers excellent resistance to alcohol, gasoline, cleaning
agents and hydraulic oils.

High temperature and UV resistance is ideal for outdoor applications.

Laminating feature enhances protection against humidity and mechanical
abrasion.

Rounded edge design resists peeling, extends longevity.

Hydraulic Label, Self-laminating, Thermal Transfer, 1.2" x 5.3", White, Polyester, 650/Roll

Article Number 596-01904

Type TAG32-135TD1

Color White (WH) Clear (CL)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description These self-laminating labels are ideal for marking hoses and pipes in

harsh environments. The labels consist of a white printable area with a
protective laminate to ensure the printed text is shielded from negative
environmental influences such as humidity, debris and mechanical
abrasion.
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Short Description

Global Part Name

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Hydraulic Label, Self-laminating, Thermal Transfer, 1.2" x 5.3", White,
Polyester, 650/Roll

TAG32-135TD1-1232-CL/WH

Pasting / Stick

Roller form

1.25

31.75

0.55

14.01

1.22

30.88

1.57

39.87

38.00

1.49



Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

Type 1232, Polyester, Self Laminating, White Transparent (1232)

1232

Acrylic

Yes

Yes

For Indoor Use Only

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

Yes

Yes

650

650

3919102055
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